WEDNESDAY, 02.04.2025.

Printing time:11:00

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal Nz (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - EATE IS  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s [ 1aovis | overas | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owris
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

12:00| 8943 | QUW1 |SPAIN W19 SWITZ.W19 1.206.50|9.50|1.47|14.0]2.00|45.0]2.70|{1.35|1.87 |1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70| 1.90| 1.23 | 4.50
12:30| 5981 |GEO 2 |[MESHAKHTE DIN.T.Il 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 |4.00 | 3.30|1.95 | 6.75]1.95|6.75] 1.63 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.30
13:00{ 4755 |[CHN 1 |[SANGHA.S. YUNNAN Y. 1.3315.00|7.75]|1.83|14.0]12.40 |37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 |1.45]1.43|3.05]2.80|14.0]1.77|2.05]1.38 | 4.60
13:00{4811 [JPN 1 |TOKYO V. TOKYO 2.35|3.10|3.30]3.90|5.70]8.00 | 10.5]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.50]2.45 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.35
13:00{4812 [JPN 1 |[YOKOHAMA VISSEL K. 3.50|3.10(2.25|5.90|3.70|11.0|7.50|1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|7.00 |5.80]2.60 | 10.0]2.25|7.25|2.20| 3.00| 3.90 | 2.85
13:00{4813 [JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. KASHIMA 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.20|5.80]6.00 | 12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40 | 2.60|1.90 |6.00]2.50 | 11.0| 1.85|2.40]2.10 | 3.05
13:00/ 4814 |JPN 1 [NAGOYA GE YOKOH.M. 2.60|3.30|2.75]|4.30|4.60]9.00 (9.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.50 | 3.50]2.05|7.25]2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20]2.35 | 2.40
13:00| 4815 [JPN 1 |KYOTO PS KASHIWA 2.65|3.15/2.80|4.40|4.7019.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.90 |3.60]2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]1.83|2.40]2.55 | 2.60
13:00/ 4817 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA OKAYAMA 2.2013.35|3.35|3.50|5.50]7.25|10.5|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.70 | 2.95|1.95 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.80
13:00{4818 [JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA FUKUOKA 2.40|3.10/3.2014.00|5.6018.50|10.5]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 |4.80 | 3.50]2.20 | 7.50|2.45|10.0]2.10| 2.90|2.85 | 3.25
13:00/4819 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI BELLM.S. 1.95|3.50/3.9013.10|5.9015.80|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.25]1.98 | 2.95
13:00|{ 4820 |JPN 1 |GAMBA M.ZELVIA 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00|4.60]9.50 |9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.00 | 4.60]2.40 | 10.0]2.40 | 8.50]2.10|2.90] 3.10 | 3.05
13:00| 5354 [TUR3B|FETHIYES. HEKIM.T. 2.35/3.15/2.95]3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00|2.25|9.50]1.92| 2.55|2.45|2.75
13:00| 8745 |PT23P |TORR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.80|3.45/4.2012.80|6.50]5.30 (13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.90|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.25
13:00| 8936 |[QUW1 |SVK.W19 SWED.W19 8.50|570/1.25/13.0/1.6038.0|2.15]2.70|{1.35|{1.87|1.90]|10.5|10.0]|2.55|18.0|1.30|2.40|1.62| 1.82]4.40|1.25
13:00| 8944 |(QUW1 |FINL.W19 POLAN.W19 2.80|3.702.15|4.50|3.4018.00|5.90]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90 |3.30|1.87 |6.50|1.75|5.20]1.52| 1.80]2.05 | 1.88
13:30/ 4816 |[JPN 1 |[URAWA SHIMIZU 2.10]3.35|3.60|3.40|5.60|6.75|11.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05]|3.60|2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.45|10.0|1.87|2.50]2.20 | 3.10
14:00({11023|TRU43 [KUCUKC. Y.ORDUSP. 2.35|3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50| 2.40 | 10.0| 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.15
14:00({11024/ TUR44 |ORDUSPOR ERCIYES 1.4314.20|7.00]2.05|12.013.05|28.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.62]1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.25]| 1.55 | 4.60
14:00{11049 TAN 1 |PAMBA NAMUNGO 2.05|3.05|3.80 141|270
14:00{11133|CAMC [SVAY RIE. KIRIVONG (2:0) 1.05]12.022.0|1.20|33.0]1.55|65.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.67|1.22 |1.07|1.15|1.82]3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.35]1.08 | 5.70
14:00{11134/CAMC |VISAKHA TIFF.ARMY (2:2) 1.4514.30 16.25]2.05|10.0]2.95(22.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.53|3.35|2.60 | 12.0]1.62 | 1.95]1.45 | 3.60
14:00111150/ TUR44 |ZONGULDAK EDIRNESP. 1.40|4.40|7.2511.98|12.012.75|32.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.52|3.40|2.80|13.0|1.75|2.10|1.47 | 4.50
14:00{11169/ TUR44 |NIGDE POLATLI 1.8213.45/4.10]2.85|6.25]5.20(11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.85|2.20|1.82|5.40|2.50 | 11.0]1.83 |2.30|1.90 | 3.00
14:00{11191|TUR41 |DUZCE BORNOVA 1.5313.80/6.00]2.30|10.013.50|18.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|{1.80]1.65|4.10]2.80|13.0/1.90|2.30|1.67 | 4.20
14:00{11260(TRU43 | 1922 KON. ALAN.1221 2.80(2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00(9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.40 |9.00}2.30|8.00|2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.00
14:00| 4261 |UKR C |OLEKSAND. SHAKHTAR 6.00|3.45/1.60]10.5|2.50]20.0|4.30]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|10.08.50|3.15|14.0|1.80|5.50]2.25|2.85]5.30 | 1.98
14:00| 4756 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. D.YINGBO 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.25]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.30
14:00|{ 4870 [THA1 |KHON K.U. MUANG T. 5.60|4.00|1.53]8.50|2.20]17.0|3.35|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.50 |6.25]2.45|11.0]1.53 |3.50| 1.53 | 1.82]2.85| 1.45
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 [LAMPANG PATT.UTD. 1.92|3.45|3.7013.05|5.70|5.40 | 10.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.30| 1.80 | 5.20|2.35|9.50| 1.75| 2.05] 1.90 | 2.65
14:00| 4872 | THAI2 |MAHASAR. NAKHON Sl 1.60|3.70 | 5.4012.35|8.0013.60|16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.77]1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.60| 1.98|1.55 | 2.90
14:00| 4879 I THA1 |RATCHABU. BANGK.UTD 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.7018.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30|1.95 |6.75|1.85|6.00| 1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.00
14:00| 5341 [TUR3A KARAMAN SOMASPOR 2.1513.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75 |9.50| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95]2.05 | 7.00]2.40 | 10.0| 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.20
14:00| 5342 | TUR3A| KARACABEY BUCA 1.95]3.30|3.8013.10|5.80}5.80 | 11.0]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92 |2.55]2.10 | 3.25
14:00| 5343 [TUR3A|VAN SPOR ARNAVUTK. 1.4514.10|6.75|2.15|11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.80] 3.00 | 13.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
14:00| 5344 TUR3A|Y.MERSIN DIYARBEK. 1.8513.304.2013.00|7.00}5.70 | 15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.60|2.45]|1.90|6.25|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
14:00| 5345  TUR3A|BEYOGLU SERIK B. 3.70|3.35(1.95|5.703.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85]5.90 | 5.10]2.45|10.0]1.90 | 6.00| 1.88 | 2.45] 3.00 | 2.05
14:00| 5346 |TUR3A |[ELAZIGSP. AKSARAY. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00(9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40|3.35|2.20 |7.25]2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
14:00| 5347 [TUR3A BELED.D. ANKARA D. 3.70|3.25|/2.00|6.00|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 |5.40]2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]|1.95|2.60|3.35|2.20
14:00| 5351 | TUR3B|TUZLA AD. 1954 4.303.40(1.80|6.75|2.80]13.05.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50|6.25]2.70|12.0|1.85|6.00|1.95|2.55]3.45 | 2.00
14:00| 5352 [TUR3B|KASTAMON. ALTINORDU 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50|1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
14:00| 5353 [TUR3B |KIRKLAR. INEGOLSP. 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00 |9.50 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00]2.25 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65| 2.40 | 3.00
14:00| 5355 |TUR3B|ISPART.D. KEPEZ BE. 1.9213.35|/3.80|3.10|5.80|5.70 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.40| 1.90 | 6.00] 2.50 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.15
14:00| 5356 [TUR3B|BATMAN P. KARAKOPRU 1.2515.5010.0]1.72|18.0]2.25(50.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.72|1.37]|1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 17.0]2.20 | 2.45|1.37 | 5.40
14:00| 5357 [TUR3B|ANKARASP. SARIYER 450|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.00]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.25 |6.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.92
14:00| 8797 | TRU43 |MUSTAFAK. BAYBURT 2.15|3.20/3.30]3.50|5.606.75|9.50]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.05 | 7.00|2.35 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
14:00| 8798 [TUR42 |B.ISHAKLI MUGLA 440|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85]14.0|5.50]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50]2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.25]2.05|2.70] 3.80 | 2.10
14:00| 8799 [TUR42 |BALIKESIR AMASYA 1.7513.4514.5012.75|7.00]5.10 [ 13.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20|1.80 | 5.60|2.65|12.0]1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
14:00| 8800  TUR41 |ANAD. U. KIRSEHIR. 1.5713.70 | 5.80]2.40|9.004.00|18.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.50]2.90 | 13.0]2.00 | 2.50|1.78 | 4.30
14:00| 8934 [ TUR41 |SILIFKE KUTAYA 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.50]|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70|2.202.30 | 2.40
14:00| 8937 | TUR42 |[ETIMESGUT CAYELI 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.7017.25|10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0]2.10| 2.902.70 | 3.35
14:00| 8938 |TUR42 |[KAFKAS USAKSPOR 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00 [9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.25 | 7.75|1.92 | 2.65| 2.65 | 2.75
14:00| 8939 | TRU43 |PAZARSPOR ALIAGA 4.60|3.30|1.78]8.00|2.85]15.05.60|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]8.50|7.50]2.90|13.0|1.90|6.25]2.20 | 2.90|4.50 | 2.25
14:00| 8940 TRU43 |EFELER 09 CORLUSPOR 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 (4.20 | 3.20|6.25 |5.30]2.60 | 10.0]1.95| 6.50|2.00 | 2.65| 3.35| 2.30
14:00| 8941 [TUR41 |KAHRAMAN. BURSASPOR 8.004.10|1.40|15.0{2.1035.0(3.10|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|14.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 19.0] 1.65|4.20|2.40|2.90]6.00 | 1.68
14:00| 8942 |TUR42 [TUR.METAL FATSA 2.4013.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45] 2.40 | 2.60
14:00| 8945 |QUW1 |SERB.W19 R.IR.W19 3.35|3.70(1.87|5.30 | 2.85]9.00 | 4.90 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90]2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 |4.50|1.62 | 1.95]|2.20 | 1.75
14:00| 8946 [ TUR44 |SEBAT KIRIKKALE 1.5313.50(7.00]2.40|13.0]13.90 (25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.95|1.97]|1.75|4.90|3.35|14.0]2.35|2.90|1.90 | 5.90
14:00| 8947 [TUR44 |DENIZLIS. AGRI 3.60|3.35(1.98]5.60|3.15]11.0|5.80]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.90|4.90]|2.40|10.0/1.88|6.00]|1.82|2.35]|2.85|2.05
14:15/1216 BUG 1 |ARDA CHER.MORE 2.70|2.85/2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.40 |8.50|2.40|9.00]2.20| 3.00}3.30 | 3.30
14:30| 4873 [THAI2 |TRAT KASETSART 2.2013.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65]1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
14:30| 4874 | THAI2 |CHIANGMAI AYUTT.UNI 3.15|3.35(2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.90 |3.90]1.98 |7.25]|1.80|5.80|1.58 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.93
14:35| 4749 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG CHENGD.R. 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.20|1.90 | 6.50|1.95 |6.50] 1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
14:35| 4750 [CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT GUOAN B. 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.30|4.10]8.00 (8.00]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.20 |3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00]2.25 | 2.25
15:00{11170|QUW1 |GERM.W19 ISRAE.W19 1.0215.0|25.0 5.60|1.07
15:00{13189/ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE H.HOSSANA 2.40|2.95|3.05 1.34|3.00 | 5.40
15:00|{ 2772 [MONT |LOVCEN IBAR 1.7013.45|4.90|2.70 | 7.50 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.98 | 2.55
15:00{ 4751 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT M.HAKKA 1.25|6.00|8.50]1.52 | 13.0 5.80|1.10 | 1.30 1.30 | 1.35
15:00| 4875 |THAI2 |CHONBURI POL.TERO 1.3214.709.00|1.85|16.012.45|38.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80|1.45]1.43|3.15|3.40|15.0|1.95|2.15|1.42|5.20
15:00| 4876 [THAI2 |CHAINAT SUPHANBU. 1.80|3.45|4.2012.80|6.50|5.00 | 11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15|1.82 | 5.40|2.50|11.0| 1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
15:00| 5932 ARMC |WEST ARM. VAN J. (0:3) 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40 | 3.30 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 1.70 | 2.10




FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgfr;%ald o1 GJ;E:IE:FrI/rS.It-:E;IIf GoTaE?rEEljllrgtvE:’f sl UEEEE;V U%E:ET%;

Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

15:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |IBERIA I GONIO 2.5013.25/2.70|4.10|4.4017.75|8.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25]1.93 |6.50|1.95|6.75]1.60| 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
15:00| 5983 |GEO 2 [MARTVILI FC SPAERI 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30]7.50 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.70 | 3.00|1.90 [6.25] 1.90 | 6.50| 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
15:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |METAL.R. BOLNISI 2.1013.35/3.25]13.30|5.2016.00 |9.00]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.85|5.80|2.10 | 8.50| 1.65|2.001.98 | 2.40
15:00| 5985 |GEO 2 [SAMTREDIA LOK.TBIL. 1.67 13.50|5.10]2.55|7.75]4.20 (15.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]2.40 | 1.92|1.72|4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
15:00| 8803 |GR2PT|PAOK II NIKI VOL. 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.25|10.0| 1.97 | 2.65] 2.40 | 3.00
15:30{11131|ASEAN|BUR.UTD. PATH.UTD. 1.434.20|7.00]2.05|12.0]2.95|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.00 | 1.60|1.57 | 3.50]|2.80|12.0|1.80|2.15] 1.52 | 4.50
15:30{11132/ASEAN|PSM CO.AN.D. 2.3013.30/2.90]3.70|4.7017.00 |9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95]1.93 |6.75|2.10 | 7.75]1.68 | 2.10|2.15 | 2.35
16:00{11025ZAM 1 |MUT.STARS KABWE W. 3.40|3.00|2.20 1.41|2.70
16:00{11026/ZAM 1 [NKWAZI GREEN B. 2.10 | 3.05 | 3.60 141|270
16:00{11027|ZAM 1 |[NKANA ZANACO 1.67 | 3.40 | 5.30 1.47 | 2.50
16:00111028/ZAM 1 |MUFULIRA R.ARROWS 3.05|2.95|2.40 1.41|2.70
16:00{11041|CAF C |STELLENB. ZAMALEK 2.90|2.70|2.50|5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50]1.38|2.80|5.70 | 3.80 |6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20| 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.10
16:00{11162(ZAM 1 |[NAPSA POWER D. 4.3512.75|2.00 1.31/3.15
16:00{11259|RWA 1 [MUKURA RUTSIRO 2.35(2.75|3.30 1.34 | 3.00
16:00{13030(TAN 1 |TABORA YOUNG AF. 14.0 |6.50 | 1.17 2411150
16:00{ 2761 [MNE 1 |MORNAR B. PETROVAC 2.95|3.05/2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90 |4.40]2.40|10.0|2.20|7.25]1.97 | 2.80]2.90 | 2.65
16:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |OTRANT BOKELJ 2.65]2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00(9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.75]2.40|8.50|1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 2.85
16:00| 2763 [MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO SUTJESKA 3.40|3.10(2.15|5.70 | 3.50|10.0 |6.75]1.53 | 2.35 (4.60 | 3.40]6.00 |5.20]2.45|10.0]2.10| 7.00| 2.05 | 2.85] 3.30 | 2.50
16:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |JEZERO ARS.TIVAT 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 (|9.50|2.20 | 7.25] 1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.90 | 2.65
16:00| 2773 |MONT [IGALO RUDAR P. 2.9513.25|2.30|4.90|3.70 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.80|2.40
16:00{ 2774 MONT |GRBALJ KOM 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.0 1.85|1.85|3.15 2.05|2.45
16:00| 5941 (AZE C |ARAZ QARABAG 8.004.10/1.40]15.0|2.05135.0|3.05]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|13.014.0]3.40|19.0|1.65|4.10]2.30|2.70]5.90 | 1.65
16:00| 8706 |IRAQ1 [DIYALA KARBALAA 2.1013.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.10 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0| 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
16:15(11031TAN 1 |[FOUN.GATE SINGID.BS 3.35|3.05|2.20 1.53|2.35
16:15(11042TAN 1 |KINONDONI T.PRISONS 2.15|3.05|3.45 141|270
16:30{11043|CY2PF |OLYMP.N. YPSONAS 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10 | 5.80 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.92 | 2.55
16:30| 8707 |[QUW1 |SCOTL.W19 CZECH W19 2.00|3.70 | 3.00|3.05|4.7015.60 |8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25]1.65 |4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 1.98
16:30| 8948 [CY2RR/AGIA NAPA OTHELLOS 2.7013.20|2.50|4.40|4.10 1.80]1.90|3.30 1.70 | 2.20
16:30| 8949 |[CY2RR|/MEAP NIS. SP.KITIOU 2.1013.30/3.30]3.35|5.40 1.85|1.85|3.15 1.7312.20
16:30| 8950 | CY2RR|CHALKAN. KATOKOPIA 1.35]4.50(8.50]1.92 | 16.0 2.03|1.70 | 2.75 2.05|2.30
16:45|1212 |BUG 1 [BOTEV P. BEROE 1.8013.40|4.30|2.80|6.75]5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.15|2.30|1.85|6.00]2.70 | 12.0| 1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
16:45| 3631 [AREPK/SHARJAH JAZIRA 1.80|3.45|4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0| 1.72| 2.05]| 1.78 | 2.70
17:00{11044/CHLY |STUTTG.J BARCEL.J 2.80|3.702.15]4.50|3.3518.00 |5.80]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15]1.82 |6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65]1.88 | 1.73
17:00| 1231 |BUG 2 [MAREK D. CSKA Il 2.303.10|3.10|3.80|5.40|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
17:00/ 1232 |BUG 2 [MINYOR P. FRATRIA 1.67 |3.45|5.20]2.65|9.00]4.70 | 17.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.25|2.15]1.80 | 5.70] 3.05 | 13.0] 2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.50
17:00|{ 1235 BUG 2 |LUDOG.II NESEBAR 1.4214.10|7.50]2.05|14.0}3.00 (32.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.25|1.65]|1.63|3.90|3.25|16.0]2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.30
17:00/ 1921 |SVN C |LENDAVA BRAVO 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.10|4.10]18.50 | 8.50]|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.05|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.75|2.30|2.45 | 2.45
17:00| 2742 |SRB C |RADN.NIS VOJVODINA 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.9018.50|7.75]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45]2.10|7.25|2.00|7.00]1.70|2.20]2.40 | 2.30
17:00| 2771 |MONT [MLADOS.DG PODGORICA 1.48 14.10|6.2512.15|10.0 2.1111.65|2.70 1.78|2.15
17:00| 3475 [POL 3 |JASTRZEBI OLIMP.E. 1.48|3.90|6.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80{1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77|1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0]2.10| 2.55] 1.68 | 4.90
17:00| 4262 [UKR C |RUKH LVIV DYN.KYIV 7.004.00/1.45113.0|2.15]27.0|3.30]|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|11.0|10.5]13.20|13.0|1.65|4.10]2.20| 2.65]5.20 | 1.68
17:00| 4263 |UKR C |VERES POLISS.Z. 3.50|3.15(2.10|5.90 | 3.45|10.5|6.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 (4.40 | 3.35]6.50 |5.30]2.60 | 10.0]2.05|6.75|2.05|2.80|3.40 | 2.40
17:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |S.LUBOVNA SAMORIN 2.00/3.35|/3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.87 |5.60]2.309.50|1.70|2.10]1.98 | 2.60
17:00| 4534 RUM C|RESITA HERMANNS. 3.25|3.05|2.20|5.40 | 3.50]9.50|7.001.49|2.15|3.90 | 3.30|5.90 | 4.70|2.25|8.502.00 | 6.25] 1.90 | 2.55| 3.20 | 2.40
17:00| 5241 |GRC C|OF1 ASTER.TR. (1:0) 2.4513.10|2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00 (9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25|8.50| 1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.70
17:00| 8690 |INSPF [BENGALURU |GOA 2.4013.25|2.80|3.80(4.70|7.50 |8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25]2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.50| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
17:00| 8801 [PT23P |BENF.M23 SPORT.M23 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.6015.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.25]1.75 | 4.80]2.20 |9.50| 1.65| 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
17:00| 8935 [PT23P |[ESTOR.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.25|5.4015.80|9.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.82 | 5.60|2.15|9.50| 1.65| 2.00 | 1.97 | 2.45
17:30| 2744 |SRB C [NAPREDAK IMT 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]|10.5|6.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.10|2.45|10.0]1.90 | 6.25] 1.92 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.15
17:30| 4221 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |MASHAL 1.4014.20|7.75]2.05|14.0]3.00 (|35.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.30 |1.67 | 1.65|4.00|3.35|19.0]2.25|2.70| 1.65 | 5.70
17:30| 8746 | CZH3C|UNICHOV ZLIN Il 1.5813.90/4.80]2.40|7.00]4.00|15.0]1.71|{1.90|3.25|2.80|2.55|1.92]1.67 |4.30]2.55|11.0]1.92|2.35|1.75|3.30
17:45| 5361 [TUR C |TRABZON BODRUM 1.673.70|5.50]2.55|8.004.30 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60|2.45|1.95]1.72|4.40|2.75|13.0]1.78 | 2.20| 1.73 | 3.50
18:00{11029/GHA 1 |ADUANA S. Y.APOSTL. 1.47 | 3.60 | 8.00 141|270
18:00{11032|GHA 1 |DREAMS BECH.UTD. 1.80|3.25|4.60 1.41]2.70
18:00{11034/GHA 1 |KARELA LEGON C. 1.7513.30 | 4.80 1.47 | 2.50
18:00{11050|GHA 1 |VIS.TEMA SAMARTEX 1.80 | 3.25 | 4.60 141|270
18:00{11171|QUW1 |[FRANC.W19 WALES W19 1.0213.0|27.0 4.90(1.10(1.27
18:00| 2852 |HUNC |KISVARDA PAKS 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.602.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 3.99]|2.05|8.00|1.73 | 5.20| 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 1.80
18:00|{ 4581 [HRV C |[SLAVEN OSIJEK 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.7018.00 |8.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35]2.10|7.25|2.20|7.75]1.83|2.45]2.45 | 2.60
18:00/ 8683 ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY DIRE DAWA 2.90|2.95|2.50 1.41|2.70 | 5.40
18:30| 2743 |SRB C |PARTIZAN BACKAT. 2.1513.40|3.40]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5]1.80 | 1.90 |3.30|2.85]3.50 | 2.80|1.93 |6.50]2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.25]|2.15 | 2.70
18:30| 5942 [AZE C |NEFTCHI SABAH 2.75|3.20/2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.00]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.78 | 2.35] 2.55 | 2.40
18:30| 8708 [IRAQ1 |AL NAFT AL KARMA 2.75|2.45|3.10|4.70|4.8019.00 |9.00|1.29 | 3.25|6.40 | 3.80 |5.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.002.50 | 3.60 3.30 | 3.30
19:0011035/CHLY |AZ ALKM.J MAN.CIT.J 2.50|3.70/2.3513.90|3.60|7.25|6.75]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75 | 5.70| 1.72 | 5.40| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85
19:00{11036/CAF C [MASRY SIMBA 1.9013.204.1013.15|7.0015.90|13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60]2.05|6.50]2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00|2.45 | 4.70
19:00{11037|CAF C [MIMOSAS BERKANE 2.7512.60|2.95|4.70|4.80]9.00 (9.00|1.38 |2.80 |5.70 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
19:00{11135/CAF C |CONSTANT. USM ALGER 3.00|2.50(2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.34|3.00|6.00 5.70 2.35
19:00| 2995 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI AL JANDAL 2.10|3.10/3.50|3.45|5.9016.75|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85]2.10 | 6.75]2.60 | 10.0]2.05| 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
19:00| 3482 |POL C [RUCH CH. LEGIA 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40]2.11|1.65|2.70(2.45|7.25|7.00]2.60|12.0]1.62|3.80|1.73|2.15]3.60 | 1.58
19:00| 4452 |SVK C [SLOVAN B. TRNAVA 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65]1.93 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.50| 1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
19:00| 5268 |CYPPF|ARIS LIM. PAPHOS 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 (9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20 |7.25]2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
19:00| 8681 BIH C |SIROKI B. ZELJEZN. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.606.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.05 | 7.00|2.35 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
19:15/1211 BUG 1 |CSKA S. LOK.SOF. 1.3214.70|9.00|1.85|16.0]2.60|38.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.87 |1.50 | 1.52 | 3.30|3.40 | 19.0|2.10| 2.40| 1.47 | 5.50
19:15| 2996 [SAR 2 |OHOD AL SAFA 3.20|3.30(2.15|5.20 | 3.50|9.50 |6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85]5.20 (4.40]2.30|9.50]1.95|6.50|1.80|2.35]|2.65|2.15
19:15| 3354 |AUT K |LASK WOLFSBER. 2.2513.30|3.00|3.60(4.90]6.75(9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.45|2.70|1.90 |6.25]2.05|7.50| 1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.35




First Half Moz Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin nBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over ot | compiations [Go2sinFistHar-fooalsn it Half - TSl  Gons | Goal- |

Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

19:30|{ 1141 [ITA3A |PRO PATR. ATAL. M23 2.90|3.15/2.4014.90|3.9019.00|7.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10]2.25|9.00|2.15|7.25]1.88| 2.55]2.75 | 2.50
19:30| 2765 |MNE 1 |DECIC BUDUCNOST 4,10|3.30|1.87]7.00|3.00|13.05.70|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|6.75 |6.00|2.70 | 11.0]|1.90 | 6.25]2.05|2.70| 3.70 | 2.15
19:30| 3632 AREPK|WASL AHLI 2.75|3.30/2.40|4.60|3.8018.00|7.25]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 |3.45]1.95|6.75|1.90 |6.50]1.60| 1.95]2.25|2.10
19:30| 4535 |RUM C|BUZAU RAPID B. 9.50(4.90|1.28|15.0|1.77138.0|2.40]1.77 | 1.75|3.10 | 2.70|15.0 | 14.0| 3.40 | 22.0| 1.45 | 3.10| 2.25| 2.65] 6.50 | 1.40
19:30| 5269 |CYPPF|APOEL N. AEK LARN. 3.60|3.30(2.00]5.60|3.20]10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.40|10.0]1.90 | 6.00|1.85|2.40]2.95|2.10
19:30| 8748 |[QUW1 |ICEL.W19 PORTU.W19 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.70 | 3.35|1.82 |6.50| 1.65 | 4.90| 1.47 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.73
20:00111045QUW1 |HOLL.W19 ROMAN.W19 1.0213.0|25.0 490(1.10|1.27
20:00{ 1922 |SVN C |MARIBOR CELJE 1.973.70|3.10]3.10 | 5.00 | 5.70 | 9.00| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.10 | 2.40| 1.82 | 5.50|2.05|7.25]|1.70| 2.15] 1.95 | 2.40
20:00|2741 |SRB C |C.ZVEZDA NOVI PAZ. 1.1319.00(17.0]1.37|25.0]1.82|70.0]3.20|{1.30|1.731.83]1.38|1.18]1.25|2.15]3.70|20.0/1.95|2.10|1.15 | 5.30
20:00| 3165 |D 4SV |MAINZ Il FSV FRAN. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.701.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70]1.92 | 7.00|1.77 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 1.90
20:00| 3166 |D 4SV |E.FRAN.II STEINBACH 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.87 |6.25]1.57 | 1.87]2.05|2.10
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |PLAUEN BABELSB. 3.30|3.70{1.90|5.30 | 3.00|10.0 | 5.60|1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80]5.20 (4.30]2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.85| 2.35|2.60 | 2.00
20:00| 8747 ALBAC|VLLAZNIA DIN.TIR. 2.3013.10/3.10]3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35]|4.30 |3.15]2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
20:00| 8749 |(QUW1 |GREEC.W19 DENM.W19 9.00 | 6.00|1.23]|15.0|1.60]45.02.20|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|12.0|11.0/3.10 | 18.0]1.35|2.75]2.05|2.25]|4.90 | 1.32
20:30| 5242 |GRC C|AEK OLYMPIAK. (0:6) 2.2013.05/3.3513.60|5.70]7.00|10.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05]2.10|7.25|2.45|10.0]2.05|2.85]2.55 | 3.25
20:45| 2853 [HUNC |FERENCV. UJPEST 1.5213.90(6.00]2.30|10.0]3.45(19.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.15|1.75]|1.63|4.00|2.80|13.0]1.85|2.25]1.63 | 4.10
20:45| 2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL HAZM 3.90|3.35(1.90]6.00|3.05]|12.0|5.70|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60]2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 5.80| 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.05
20:45|5362 |TUR C |[FENERBAH. GALATAS. 2.15]3.60|3.50|3.40|5.40]6.00(9.50|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.90|2.55|1.73|5.00]2.10|7.50|1.53|1.75]1.83 | 2.20
21:00/11046|FARI2 |AB ARGIR STREJM.II 1.25]5.50|9.00|1.67 | 15.0 2.15]1.55|2.30 2.05|2.30
21:00| 1533 |BRU20 BRAG.M20 CRUZ.M20 2.4513.60|245|3.80(3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 |2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60| 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
21:00{ 1534 BRU20|A.MIN M20 BAHIA M20 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70|1.92 |6.50] 1.60| 1.90 | 1.97 | 2.20

21:00| 1535 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 CUIAB.M20 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80]5.60|8.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]1.92 | 6.75]| 1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.10

21:00/ 1536 [BRU20 |A.MIN M20 GREM.M20 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75]2.85|2.55]|3.90 | 3.25]1.90 | 6.25] 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.60 | 1.92]2.15| 2.10

21:00/ 1537 |BRU20 |FORT.M20 S.PAULM20 2.65|3.702.25]14.10|3.45]7.756.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82 | 5.90]1.70 | 5.30|1.47 | 1.67 ] 1.92 | 1.80
21:00/ 1611 |NLD 1 [FEYENOORD |GRONINGEN 1.40/4.60|8.00)2.0015.012.95|35.0|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.60|2.05|1.62]1.58 | 3.60]3.15|16.0]1.95|2.30] 1.55 | 5.30
21:00/ 2992 |SAUC |QADISIYAH RAED 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.72|18.0]2.25|50.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72 | 1.37] 1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 17.0]2.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.40
21:00/ 4582 [HRV C |RIJEKA ISTR.1961 1.37 14.20|9.00)2.00 | 17.0]3.00 |37.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.40 | 1.70]1.65|4.20]3.60 | 20.0] 2.50 | 2.95]1.65 | 6.25
21:00/ 8750 IRAQ1 INEWROZ B. AL MINAA 1.80]3.35/4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]|2.85| 12.0| 2.15| 2.80 | 2.15 | 4.00
21:30/1562 |GUA1 |MUNICIPAL ANTIGUA 1.57 |3.70 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.00|4.00 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.50]2.90 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.30
21:30| 3355 |AUT K |AUSTR.V. HARTBERG 1.60]3.70 | 5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.45/1.92]1.73 |4.50]2.75| 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.75 | 3.60
21:30/3379 |SWI 1 [SION WINTERTH. 1.57 |4.00]6.00)2.30]9.50]3.70|20.0)2.031.70 | 2.75]2.55]2.25|1.80] 1.65|4.10]2.80 | 13.0]1.75| 2.15] 1.63 | 4.00
21:30/ 3380 [SWI 1 |ZURICH LAUSANNE 2.20/3.40|3.30]3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.803.50 | 2.85]1.90 | 6.50]2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.55
21:30/ 8682 |BIH C |SARAJEVO BORAC B. 2.55|3.05|2.75]14.20 1 4.608.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.70
21:30/ 8802 BRMA |TUNTUM MARANHAO 3.90|3.35/1.90|5.90|3.05|11.0|5.70|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00| 1.95| 2.55]3.35 | 2.10
21:4512087|ENG 4 |NOTTS C. MK DONS 1.67 |3.604.90)2.50 | 7.25]4.00[13.0]2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]2.20 | 1.87|1.62 |4.00]2.35|11.0]1.60 | 1.97]1.60 | 2.55
21:45/2004 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. IPSWICH 1.4215.10|7.75]11.98 | 16.0|2.85|37.0|2.45|1.55|2.402.201.88 | 1.58]1.52 | 3.40]3.15|15.0|1.65|1.98 | 1.45 | 4.90
21:45/2005 [ENG 1 |BRIGHTON ASTON V. 2.20 |3.60|3.40]3.50|5.40]6.50|9.50]2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]3.05|2.65]1.80|5.40]2.05|7.50]|1.55|1.80]1.90 | 2.25
21:45/2006 [ENG 1 |[MAN.CITY LEICESTER 1.206.75/14.011.5225.0)2.10|70.0/2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 1.28 ] 1.32 | 2.503.40 | 20.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.25 | 5.40
21:45/ 2007 |[ENG 1 [NEWCASTLE  |BRENTFORD 1.75|4.204.60)2.65|7.25|4.40|17.0]2.75|1.45]2.15/2.10)2.20|1.95|1.60 | 3.80]2.30 | 11.0]1.48 | 1.75]1.57 | 2.35
21:45/2008 [ENG 1 |SOUTHAMP. CRYST.P. 5.90|4.00|1.58]9.00|2.35]19.03.80]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]8.00 | 7.50|2.80 | 13.0] 1.65|4.10] 1.75| 2.15]|3.80 | 1.65
21:45/ 2112 |ENG 2 |DERBY PRESTON 2.30/3.10|3.4013.80|5.707.75[10.5|1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.70
21:45/2371|SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. AIRDRIE 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75[9.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.553.25|2.70|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
21:45/2379 |SCO 2 | DUNFERML. LIVINGST. 3.70/3.20|2.0016.00/3.30|11.0 |6.25|1.53 | 2.35/4.60 | 3.406.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.50] 2.15| 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
21:45/3062 | DEU C |[STUTTGART LEIPZIG 2.05|3.60|3.8013.20|5.60]5.70 | 10.5]2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.75|2.35|1.68 | 4.50]2.10 | 8.00| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.73 | 2.25
22:00{1002 |ITAK [MILAN INTER 3.20|3.50|2.35|5.20|3.80|9.50 |7.50|1.95/1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.302.20 | 8.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.68| 2.10|2.50 | 2.20
22:00/1461 |ARG C |A.TUCUMAN ALL BOYS 1.7713.304.70]2.85|8.00 | 5.50 | 17.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.70 | 2.40| 1.95 | 6.25]3.10 | 13.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
22:00/2009 |ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL EVERTON 1.50 4.55|7.20)2.25/14.013.50 | 35.0]2.011.80|3.05|2.65]2.30 | 1.78]1.65/4.00]3.20 | 16.0] 1.95| 2.35]1.65 | 5.40
22:00| 3443 |POLSC|JAGIELON. WISLA K. 1.9213.35/3.80]3.10 | 5.80|5.70 | 11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.35|2.40] 1.90 | 6.00]2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.15
22:00| 5050 |FRA C |CANNES REIMS 5.00|3.50|1.75]7.75|2.75]16.0 | 5.10|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 13.0] 1.80 | 5.60| 1.93 | 2.45]3.50 | 1.92
22:15/4110 |PRT 1 |BENFICA FARENSE 1.138.50|19.011.4030.01.87|70.0/2.70 |1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 |1.48 | 1.22]1.28 | 2.35]4.20 | 23.0|2.15|2.30]1.20 | 6.25

22:30/4072 |ESP C |ATL.MADR. BARCELONA (4:4) |13.10|3.60|2.35|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.00|2.55 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15]4.00 | 3.60|1.88 [ 7.00|1.75|5.00)1.48|1.70|2.00 | 1.85

23:00/ 1791 |KO2KL |AD SARCHI QUEPOS C. 1.883.60|3.70]2.75|5.40|4.80 |9.50]2.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.95]2.25]2.05]|1.58 | 3.50 | 1.98 | 8.00|1.38 | 1.57 ] 1.53 | 1.93

23:00| 1792 [KO2KL |CARIARI ASERRI 1.45|3.80|7.75]2.20 | 15.013.45|32.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|2.95|1.87]1.75/4.80]3.60 | 19.0] 2.55| 2.95]1.85 | 6.50
23:00/ 1795 |KO2KL |INTER SC MUNIC.GR. 1.35]4.80|7.50]1.82|12.0]2.50 |33.0/2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]1.55|1.40]1.42|2.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.57 | 1.82]|1.30 | 4.20
23:30/ 1495 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. GUAYA.C. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40}7.75[10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
23:30/ 8709 |JAM 1 |PORTM.UTD MOLYNES 1.33]4.70/8.50]1.90 | 16.0}2.70 | 35.0/1.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]1.95 |1.55]1.55|3.40]3.30 | 19.0|2.10| 2.40 ]| 1.50 | 5.50
23:30/8710 |JAM 1 |HARBOR V. RACING U. 2.45|3.60|2.45]4.00|4.00]8.00|8.00)1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00)4.00|3.35[2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00|1.80|240)245|245
23:30/8711 |JAM 1 |VERE M.PLEAS. 16.0]7.50|1.13]27.0|1.43]65.0|1.92]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]20.0|19.0]4.00|20.0|1.33|2.50]2.55|2.75]|6.25 | 1.25
00:00| 1563 |GUA1 |COBAN IM. DEP.GUAS. 1.703.45/4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10|2.15]1.80 | 5.80]2.90 | 13.0] 2.05| 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
00:55/11900]SUDA |CORINTH. HURACAN 1.60]3.70 |6.25]12.50 | 10.5|4.40 | 23.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.75|2.05]1.75|5.003.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.55] 1.85 | 4.90
00:55/11907|COPAL|VELEZ PENAROL 1.93/3.30|4.30)3.15|7.2516.25|16.0]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.10 | 2.75]2.05|6.50]2.95 | 12.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.80
00:5511908/ COPAL SA BULO OLIMPIA 5.50|3.70 | 1.678.00|2.60)17.0 |4.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]7.75|7.75]2.75|13.0|1.77 | 4.60| 1.87 | 2.35|3.70 | 1.80
00:55111909]SUDA |MELGAR VASCO 2.25|3.20/3.4013.70|5.70]7.50 | 10.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80] 2.50 | 3.25
01:30{11038USA C |LOUDOUN VIRGINIA 1.08 10.5/17.0]1.23 | 25.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 2.05|2.15

01:30111163|USA C |PORTLAND HARTFORD 2.703.15|2.55]14.40/4.20]8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|4.60 |3.50]2.10 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.25]1.77 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.40
02:00/11010BRPPF|REMO TUNA LUSO 1.4214.10|7.50]2.10 | 14.0]3.10 |32.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.35 | 1.72] 1.65 | 4.00|3.30 | 16.0] 2.25| 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.50
02:00/11164|USA C |CHATTAN. CHATTAN. 2.25|3.35|2.95]3.60|4.80]6.509.00)2.111.65]2.70|2.45]3.202.60|1.83|6.00)1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.85]1.97 | 2.15
02:00/11165|USA C |WESTCH. NEW Y.PF 1.40 4.40|7.25]11.9312.0)2.70 |32.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05]1.70 | 1.50 ) 1.47 | 3.25]2.60 | 13.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.20
02:15/1471 |[HON1 |CD VICTO. UPNFM 1.73]3.45]4.70)2.70 | 7.25]4.90 | 15.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 2.80 | 2.10] 1.80 | 5.20]2.60 | 12.01.90 | 2.40] 1.88 | 3.25
02:30/11166|USA C |MADISON TULSA 3.25|3.35]2.105.20|3.30]9.00 |6.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.50|1.83 | 5.60]1.63|1.92]2.30 | 1.95
02:30/11167|USA C |NAPLES F. LR RANG. 1.873.45|3.90)2.905.80]4.70[10.0])2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.50 | 2.10| 1.67 |4.50]2.15|9.50| 1.58 | 1.85] 1.70 | 2.35
03:00| 1499 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO LE.DEL N. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.90|4.40]2.35|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.75
03:30{11168/USA C |DES MOIN. UN.OMAHA 3.90|3.50]1.8515.80|2.80)10.0 [4.70]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.70 |4.40]2.15|8.00|1.65|4.20|1.53|1.82|2.25|1.65
03:30/11895/COPAL|UNIVERS. RIVER PL. 4.003.35/2.00]6.75|3.30|13.0|6.50)1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|7.00 | 6.25]2.75|11.0]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.30
03:30/11896/SUDA |VITORIA CATOLICA 1.75|3.50|5.00|2.80 |8.50]5.30 | 17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30| 1.85|6.00]2.90 | 13.0]2.05| 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.10
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